Average Speed Cameras

The Scottish Experience
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Safety cameras aim to encourage 'i
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iImproved driver behaviour SCOTLAND

SafetyCameraScotland iy
B Cur mobile unit is on the AS11 wes! Stiningshire leday If you

#HnowYourLimits and stick to them you'll have an extra £100 for Xmas
presents



Site Selection - Criteria
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Evidence: Collision and speeding profile

Collaborate: Seek input from Road Authorities
and Police

Prioritise: Sites with greatest potential to
reduce Iinjury collisions
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e Partnership working

e Local governance and
scrutiny

e Satisfaction survey
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A90 ASC
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N>

- Impact A

TRANSPORT
Table 2 SCOTLAND

85th percentile speed (mph)

A90 - 85th percentile speeds before and after average speed
cameras introduction (Northbound - Dundee to Stonehaven)

e Pre-average speed cameras Post-average speed cameras
(December 2017)
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A90 - Distribution of speeds after average speed cameras

o introduction (December 2017)
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Speed (mph)

Complying with 70 mph Up to and including 10 mph above 70 mph Greater than 10 mph above 70 mph

More Information: www.A90Road.Info




A9 ASC - Impact

90

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

A9 Perth to Inverness - 3 Year Average Casualty

Comparison
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Injured

Before ASC (2011-13 Baseline) m After ASC (3 years)
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Urban ASC Impact A

First Urban ASC system
Length - 1km
Cost - £113k

Impact — Very Positive
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Offences drop on Scotland's first urban
road with average speed cameras

© 4 Seplember 2018 f © v [ < Shae

SAFETY CAMERA SCOTLAND

Scotland's first urban road to feature average speed cameras has seen a
huge drop in speeding offences.

Officials monitoring the camera system on Old Dalkeith Road in Edinburgh said
there was now an average of two offences recorded per day.

Before the cameras were installed three in every five vehicles were speeding.
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